Account Transactions

Crystal Ridge Residential Homes Association, Inc

Date Range: Jan 01, 2025 to Nov 25, 2025
Report Type: Cash Basis (Paid)

DATE DESCRIPTION

Postage & Delivery
Under: Expense > Operating Expense

Starting Balance

Mar 07, 2025 g?PS - Certified Mail for Lien
filing
Sep 12, 2025 UPS Store - Stamps

Totals and Ending Balance

Balance Change
Difference between starting and ending balances

Account Transactions - Crystal Ridge Residential Homes Association, Inc

Date Range: Jan 01, 2025 to Nov 25, 2025

DEBIT

$5.58

$100.00

$105.58

CREDIT

$0.00

CRYSTAL RIDGE
RESIDENTIAL

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

BALANCE

$873.82
$879.40

$979.40

$979.40

$105.58
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