

# Account Transactions

## Crystal Ridge Residential Homes Association, Inc

Date Range: Jan 01, 2025 to Nov 25, 2025

Report Type: Cash Basis (Paid)



DATE	DESCRIPTION	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
<b>Postage &amp; Delivery</b> Under: Expense > Operating Expense				
<b>Starting Balance</b>				
Mar 07, 2025	USPS - Certified Mail for Lien filing	\$5.58		\$879.40
Sep 12, 2025	UPS Store - Stamps	\$100.00		\$979.40
<b>Totals and Ending Balance</b>		<b>\$105.58</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$979.40</b>
<b>Balance Change</b> Difference between starting and ending balances				